
2018 REGION 12 NTC TEAMS AND COACHES 
 
 

1. MONTANA 
 
 Team Yankee 
 Caitlin Creighton 
 Will Casey 
 
 Team Echo 
 Jenna Lyons 
 Jake Schwaller 
 
 Coaches 
 Randy Cox 
 Randy Bishop 
 
 Phone/email 
 406/370-3926 
 tdailey@bigskylawyers.com 
 rbishop@bhdlawyers.com 
 rcox@boonkarlberg.com  
 
 
 
 
2. OU 
 
 Team Victor 
 Ricky Lutz 
 Maddie Coffey 
 Blaine Timoneva 
 
 Team Kilo 
 Blake Gatewood 
 Alex Adkins 
 Peter Shadid 
 
 Coach 
 Mary Ann Roberts 
 
 Phone/email 
 405/740-3124 
 mroberts@ou.edu  
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3. U OF A 
 
 Team Bravo 
 Sasha Charls 
 Hands Haifa 
 Kristian Garibay 
 
 Team Whiskey 
 Matt Ashton 
 Jean Paul Barnard 
 
 Alternate 
 Will Vitkus 
 
 Coach 
 Brian Chase 
 
 Phone/email 
 520/477-2767 
 brianmchase@gmail.com 
 
 
 
  
4. DU 
 
 Team Alpha 
 Josh Mangiagli 
 William Doyle Bode 
 
 Team Foxtrot 
 Abby Hegarty 
 Sam Gangemi 
 
 Coaches 
 Dave Schott (Alpha) 
 Chris Wilcox (Foxtrot) 
 
 Phones\email 
 303/748-4331 (Schott) 
 303/961-0430 (Wilcox) 
 dschott@law.du.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
5. OCU  
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 Team Charlie 
 Michael Martin 
 Logan Turner 
 Aubre DeClerq 
 
 Team Oscar 
 Andrew Bulard 
 Seth Blanton 
 Andrea Mills 
 
 Coach 
 Dan Pond 
 
  Phone\email 
 405/962-9044 
 dan.b.pond@googlemail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6. ASU 
 
 Team Sierra 
 Madeline Meyer 
 Tyler Schwenke 
 
 Team Zulu 
 Brittany Walsh 
 Mark Hogdon 
 
 Coach 
 James Williams 
 
 Phone\email 
 602/617-1780 
 james@azbarristers.com 
 
 
 
 
 
7. UNM 
 
 Team Lima 
 Noell Sauer 
 Lindsey Goodwin 
 Margaret Kennedy 



 
 Team X-Ray 
 Bayard Roberts 
 Nicholas Wehrli 
 Ryan Adragna 
 
 Coach 
 Steve Scholl 
 
 Phone\email 
 505/259-9489 
 505/573-9381 (Noell) 
 sscholl@dsc-law.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8. U OF U 
 
 Team Mike 
 Michelle Khoury 
 Mary Royal 
 
 Team Papa 
 Noah Bush 
 Justin Fouts 
 
 Coaches 
 Hon. Richard McKelvie 
 Karen Fuller (svc dog) 
 Suzanne Faddis 
 
 Phone\email 
 801/231-0610 
 Richard.mckelvie@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
9. BYU 
 
 Team Hotel 
 McCall Harris 
 Karen Sullivan 
 
 Team Romeo 
 Morgan Luedtke 



 Joe Moxon 
 Bonnie Stohel 
 
 Coach 
 Peter Leavitt 
  
 Phone\email 
 801/661-0192 
 peter.leavitt@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
10. CU 
 
 Team Golf 
 Alison Gordon 
 Erin Orsley 
 Sydnie Teague 
 
 Team India 
 Amanda Miller 
 Taylor Smith 
 
 Coach 
 Ann England 
 
 Phone\email 
 303/919-5960 
 ann.england@colorado.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11. TULSA 
 
 Team Juliet 
 Blair Hand 
 PJ Shyers 
 
 Team Tango 
 Brittany Hayes 
 Matt Primm 
 



 Coach 
 Pansy Shrier-Moore 
 
 Phone\email 
 918/639-1181 
 pansy@mstulsalaw.com 


